
About Us

Coalition Members

All-State Career School (http://www.allstatecareer.edu/)
ATI Career Training Center (http://www.aticareertraining.edu/)
Beckfield College (http://www.beckfield.edu/)
Blue Cliff Career College (http://www.blue.edu/)
Concorde Career College (http://www.concorde.edu/)
Denver School of Nursing (http://www.denverschoolofnursing.edu/)
Dorsey School (http://www.dorseyschools.com/)
Ecotech Institute (http://www.ecotechinstitute.com/)
Education Management LLC (http://www.edmc.edu/)
Fortis College (http://www.fortis.edu/)
Golf Academy of America (http://www.golfacademy.edu/)
ITT Technical Institute (http://www.itt-tech.edu/)
Marinello School of Beauty (http://www.marinello.com/)
Medix School (http://www.medixschool.edu/)
MedVance Institute (http://www.medvance.edu/)
Ogle School (http://www.ogleschool.com/)
Pacific College (http://www.pacificcollege.edu/index.php)
St. Paul's School of Nursing (http://www.stpaulsschoolofnursing.com/)
Star Career Academy (http://www.startechinstitute.com/)
Swedish Institute (http://www.swedishinstitute.edu/)
Tri-State Business Institute (http://www.tsbi.edu/)
Virginia College (http://www.vc.edu/)
YTI Career Institute (http://www.yti.edu/)
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